
Ranking Nationality Name ID  total Points
1 KUW Sayed Hashem Almazeedi 1637016 2750
2 IRN Ramtin Rafeei Boroujeni 1091016 1720
3 UAE Hamdan Alhashmi 1436016 1075
4 BRN Hamdan Hamad Yousif Alsaeed 998016 750
4 BRN Abdulrahman Ahmed Ali 846016 750
6 UAE Eisa Ahli 1095016 745
7 UAE Majed Alabdulla 1410016 662
8 UAE Hamdan Alkokhardi 1094016 625
9 QAT Ali Ebrahim Al-Malik 993016 600
9 QAT Essa Mohammed Al-Kuwari 772016 600

11 PHI Noel Aleksandr Gustav Zoleta 1213016 540
12 KUW Yaqoub Zainal 1638016 490
13 QAT Ali Abdulrahman Al-Malik 1808016 450
14 EGY Fares Nassar 778016 415
15 UAE Sayed Ahmed Alhaswmi 1446016 387
16 PHI Xian Anthony Alcoseba 1138016 360
17 IRN Sepehr Mehrbakhsh 1993016 332
18 IRN Iliya Korkizadeh 1097016 255
18 KSA Ibrahim Alhilal 1813016 255
20 PHI Noel Andre Zachary Zoleta 1137016 250
21 QAT Ahmed Al Abdulla 1096016 225
22 QAT Essa Alkuwari 2156016 180
22 UAE Majid Alabdula 2157016 180
24 PHI Jacob Liong 1215016 157
25 PHI John Rafael Tamayo 1139016 150
25 LIB Nader Karime 1464016 150
25 OMA Saud Sultan 1984016 150
28 IRN Pasha Arshikhameneh 1994016 145
29 PHI Amun Alexander Nawrocky 1140016 120
30 UAE Sayed Ahmed Alhashmi 2134016 105
31 IRN Hirad Hemmat 2118016 100
32 BAH Ahmed Alqaed 1991016 90
32 BAH Rayyan Alkhan 1992016 90
32 UAE Essa Abdulla Ahli 2158016 90
32 QAT Ali Abdulrhman Almalik 2159016 90
36 QAT Hamad Mohammed Al-Modadi 996016 81
37 JOR Ibrahim Dajani 2116016 78
38 BRN Nasser Hamad Yousif Alsaeed 999016 75
38 KUW Abdulwahab Alsalahi 1812016 75
38 KUW Abdulrahman Bineedan 1811016 75
38 BRN Mohammed Nasser 848016 75
38 KSA Mohammed Almulhim 1814016 75
38 BRN Ebrahim 1815016 75
38 BRN Mohamed 1816016 75
38 QAT Hamad Alrasheed 853016 75
46 QAT Ahmed Hassan Al Abdulla 995016 68
47 PHI Sergius Immanuel Monsod 1141016 60
47 PHI Jonh Rafael Tamayo 1216016 60
47 PHI Jacob Lawrence Gonzales 2023016 60



50 QAT Ali Abdulrahman Al Malik 2133016 55
51 QAT Faisal Alshammari 2160016 50
52 PHI Justine Dela Cruz 1219016 45
52 PHI Sean Lawrence Jintalan 1220016 45
52 PHI Ansey Joseph De Guzman 1217016 45
55 OMA Hadi Ali Hassan Jaffar 2161016 38
55 OMA Mehdi Baha Al Lawati 2162016 38
57 Tursynkhan Arnur 2126016 37
58 ISR Peleg Sharon 2042016 30
59 KSA Raed Alabdulbaqi 1988016 25
59 UAE Hamdan Essa 2124016 25
59 KSA Abdullah Zaitouni 1987016 25
59 IRN Amir Taha Dehghani Rourani 2121016 25
59 IRN Pasha Heydarpour 2123016 25
59 UAE Khalifa Abdulla 2125016 25
65 QAT Abdulrahman Malalah 2128016 7
65 PHI Tj Sierra 2135016 7
65 CAN Yasir Canani 2155016 7
68 QAT Ahmad Al-Abdulla 2130016 5
69 UAE Rashid Alobei Dli 2136016 3
70 UAE Hamdan Alattar 2131016 2


